Readings taken July 2022 for Ventnor
Rainfall

Total amount

% of average

No. of dry days

Highest

Temperature
Mean
Difference from average
Highest
Lowest

Coldest day

Measurements

°Centigrade

19.3°

+2.6°C

30.3°c

11.5°%

17.7°c

Weather data for July 2022
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21st July

1Sth July
4th July

1st July




